COMMERCIAL PLAN REVIEW STAFF

Greenville County

Greenville County Square 301 University Ridge, Suite 4100  Greenville, SC 29601-3660
PLAN REVIEW SUBMITALS / PROCESSING / ROUTING:

Plan Technician permits@greenvillecounty.org

REVIEW TRACKING:

Online Plan Review Status
Automated System

BUILDING / SPECIAL INSPECTION / MEP / ENERGY REVIEW:

Mr. James A. Farrell, Jr., Principal Plans Examiner jfarrell@greenvillecounty.org
Mr. Dean Miles, Commercial Plans Examiner demiles@greenvillecounty.org
Mr. Will Stuart Feasibility Inspector wstuart@greenvillecounty.org
Vacant

BUILDING OFFICIAL:

Mr. Ira Barrett ibarrett@greenvillecounty.org

DEPUTY BUILDING OFFICIAL.:
Mr. Darren Brock dabrock@greenvillecounty.org
FIRE REVIEW:

Local Fire Marshal
Mr. Chris Nalley cnalley@greenvillecounty.org

LAND DEVELOPMENT
Main Switchboard
FLOOD PLAIN REVIEW

Mr. Brian Bishop, Floodplain Coordinator jbishop@greenvillecounty.org
Ms. Patty Wright, Engineering Technician pwright@greenvillecounty.org

COMMERCIAL SIGN REVIEW

Mr. Tim Cole tcole@greenvillecounty.org

GREENVILLE COUNTY DHEC- SEPTIC
ZONING REVIEW

REAL PROPERTY

REGISTER OF DEEDS

911 EMERGENCY SERVICES (Addressing)
SCLLR

SC STATE FIRE MARSHAL
INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNCIL

4 Dec 98 / Rev 03 February 2020

864-467-7060

864-467-7166

864-467-5660

864-467-7072
864-467-4915
864-467-7508
864-467-7079

864-467-7070

864-467-5771

864-467-5771

864-467-4610

864-467-7004
864-467-7523

864-467-7572

864-372-3273
864-467-7425
864-467-7300
864-467-7240
864-467-5914
803-896-4688
800-896-1070
888-422-7233


http://greenvillecounty.org/appsas400/planreview/

